Capalaba: 28 January 2024

R1

13:05

Maiden 366m

NAME
Ordinary Girl
Blue B

Gone Walkabout

Black D

Dubai Dust

Fawn D

Western Hawk
Black D

Galway Grace
Black B

Aqua Man
Blue D

Daysea's Pete
Black D

Rab Ruadh Mary
Red Fwn B

BEER -0« B3

13:44 | Maiden 366m

NAME
That's Hot

Fawn D

1=

Caesar's Corner (SCR)

Kevie's Chosen
Fawn B

Gold Pass
Brindle D
Vacant Box

Done Your Dash
Fawn D

Daysea's Rita
Black B

Adjourned
Black D

ol - M o B ~ BN

R5 Swoosh Finance
1423 | NOV 366m
NAME

Piazza Minerva (SCR)

Columbian Diva
Brindle B

Buck Barrow
Black D

Pay Freeze
Dark BdI B

Cheeky Grub
Black B

No Sense
Wh & BdI D

Galway Garth
Black D

Argyle Lad
Black D

BEER -0« [

Just Greyhound Photos Maiden H

TRAINER

Bob Adams

Tom Tzouvelis

Ryan Hall
Christopher Riordon
Kieren Galloway
Matt Bourke

Robert Dacey

Cyril Mcgregor

R3 Amj Engineering & Fabrication Maiden H

TRAINER

Jedda Cutlack
Jason Bloomfield

Sean Galloway

Michael Edwards

Matt Bourke
Robert Dacey

Gregory Stella

TRAINER

Jeffrey Henzell

Paul Sutton
Darryl Mcgrath
Corey Mutton
Joanne Price
Matt Bourke
Sean Galloway

Michael Brauer

Kennel closes 12:05

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130

LAST 4

4364

4856

5466

4433

5354

5866

BEST T/D

20.50

NBT

21.12

20.84

20.98

NBT

20.79

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130

LAST 4

N/A

3431

2728

7683

N/A

62

N/A

BEST T/D

NBT

20.52

NBT

21.13

NBT

20.18

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$540 - $270 - $130

$1.7K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4
8576

2578

2654

123

3323

2716

168

7574

BEST T/D
21.32

20.06

20.17

20.18

20.15

20.71

NBT

20.02

R2 Wynnum Haulage Maiden H

13:25 | Maiden 366m
NAME TRAINER
Kiku )
Black D Michael Edwards
= |'M Refined . .
=2= Wht&FwnB Daniel Bloomfield
Big And Chees
3 Blagck B y Paul Sutton
Azir
n Black D Anne Clelland
Bay Bay ) . )
5 RedBdIB Kristy Deicmanis

Daysea's Jojo (SCR) Robert Dacey

Simp[!y Express

Black

Tom Tzouvelis

Greystone Hawk

Wh & Blue D Christopher Riordon

R4 Trevor Mcsherry Classic

14:04 | NOV 366m
NAME TRAINER
Biscuits Cloud .

W & Dk BdI B Gavin Lowe

E Nope Rope (SCR) Matt Bourke
Miss Mira

Black B Gregory Stella

Black D

Rambling Jack .
n Michael Edwards

Farmor Smitten

5  BlackB Cecil Druery
immy Joseph
E JBrindIeyDJ P Bob Giltinan

Navada Neveah (SCR)
E Galway Charm

Stephen Sherwell

Black D Kieren Galloway

R6 Supertech Electronics Arundel
4th/5th Grade 366m

14:45
NAME TRAINER
Bundy Trigger
Wh & B}{( D 8 Brett Hastie
Top Shelf Tim
Wh'&Rd Fn D Daniel Bloomfield
She's On Time
Brindle B Peter Carleton

Biscuit Roller

Black D Gregory Mellen

Rich Tapestry .
Black B Terry Priest

Daysea's Jimmy

Wh & Blue D Robert Dacey
I'm Old School
Black Tom Tzouvelis

Farmor Power

Black D Cecil Druery

CEER-Q -« A

Hawk's Responder (SCR) Christopher Riordon

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130

LAST4  BESTT/D
6235 2133
4234 20.62
5436  20.78
7864  20.72
6787  21.40
847 NBT

6 NBT
6352  20.76

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2337 20.27
4111 20.00
2212 20.08
1255 20.07
6642 20.45
4423 20.38
7738 20.30
17 20.70

PRIZE MONEY $3,100
$2K - $620 - $310 - $150

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5237 19.77
2212 19.94
1177 19.95
3643 19.77
2113 19.80
6855 19.78
5641 19.87
1441 20.01
2638 20.02
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Capalaba: 28 January 2024

R7 Race Revolution Timing Systems
15:04 | 4th Grade 366m
NAME TRAINER
Billy Nailer )
Red BdlD Cecil Druery
Villante .
Black D Chris Brydon
Ruby Shines
Red Fwn B Tony Short

Painted Infrared

Lt Fawn B Joanne Price
Icy Hot

Brindle B Ashley Walsh
Hendy )

Fawn D Cynthia Suttle
Our Opals

Black D Gregory Stella

On The Radar

Black D Louise Moulds

BEER -0« B3

RO Annual Pest Management
15:49 | 5th Grade 366m
NAME TRAINER

Born To Rave (SCR) Matt Bourke

Bundy Traveller

Black D Brett Hastie

Farmor Relief

Black D Cecil Druery
Bella Bunyip
Brindle B Ashley Walsh

Da{sea's Trish

Black B Robert Dacey

Too Much Scotch

Black D John Kuhn

ZipEiDng Parker

Blac Adam Memorey

Cost A Dime

Blk & Wh D Colin Curtis

Hawk's Responder
Black D

(into 1)

Rl oo Y - B o BECIRY -~ R

Christopher Riordon

Tab

RIT 5th Grade 366m

16:22 $1.7K -

NAME

Hooked On Cory
Red Fwn D

TRAINER

Matthew Heilbronn

Hurry Up Blazer

22= Black D Chris Brydon
Contagious )
Black D Cynthia Suttle

Elusive Emma

Red Fwn B Amy Broadrick

Lenny's Mate

Wh & Bdl D Kevin Macintosh
Battlefield . . .
Black D Kristy Deicmanis

Bronze Bomber

Black D Stella Marschke

Who's Your Papi

Blk & Wh B Jason Bloomfield

3
4]
5
6|
[
g

Hawk's Responder (SCR) Christopher Riordon

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

Kennel closes 12:05

LAST 4

1376

4358

5145

2222

1323

4566

1414

5713

LAST 4
4513

8164

4127

2114

5765

6221

3263

5718

2638

PRIZE MONEY $3,100
$2K - $620 - $310 - $150

BEST T/D

19.79

19.83

19.92

19.82

19.83

19.68

19.58

19.62

PRIZE MONEY $2,700
$1.7K - $540 - $270 - $130

BEST /D
20.14

20.41

19.89

20.20

20.07

19.89

19.76

20.22

20.02

PRIZE MONEY $2,700

$540 - $270 - $130

LAST 4

5764

4537

4734

1873

7853

7647

3626

2735

2638

BEST T/D

19.93

19.97

20.11

20.02

20.56

20.49

19.99

19.97

20.02

RS Sentenced at Stud
15:27 | 2nd/3rd Grade 366m
NAME

=

Bu

Red

Wh

ol -l o B ~ O

R10

16:07

Redlem George
Fawn D

rnt Briar (SCR)

Alberton Park
Black D

Red Ranger

Fwn D

Vacant Box

Daysea's Sam
Black D

CPlndie's Bill
Black D

Dream% Dan

& BIk

N

.com.au

TRAINER
Jason Aylward
Clifford Houston

Terry Priest

Gregory Stella

Robert Dacey
Nicole Connell

Robert Dacey

www.ontheclock.com.au

5th Grade 366m

NAME

Black

Black

Be Desired

B

Wild Apatite

B

Weary Driver

Black

Dark

Black

Black

Red F

D

Lady Periwinkle
Blue B

Stand Easy

BdID

Mur%on Mustang

Willow's Pride

D

Valentine Teddy

'wn D

TRAINER

Amy Broadrick
Jason Aylward
Kevin Macintosh
Michael Edwards
Bob Giltinan
Gregory Stella
Kristy Deicmanis

Matthew Heilbronn

Hawk's Responder (SCR) Christopher Riordon

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K - $700 -

LAST 4

2114

1331

4155

2118

1453

1434

1548

$350 - $170

BEST T/D

19.74

19.38

19.65

19.74

19.60

19.75

19.66

PRIZE MONEY $2,700

$1.7K - $540 -

LAST 4

3365

7126

3764

2651

1453

6161

3667

3516

2638

$270-$130

BEST T/D

20.44

20.16

20.15

20.26

20.62

19.96

20.61

20.25

20.02
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